7/22/23,4:10 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

5

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-N
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats rep
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/22/23, 4:10 PM JoSAA
rreparatory Kank LIst.

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 50920 74163
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 12171 12549
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-  Gender- 22617 27387
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 10939 12449
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 3718 5284
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender- 75880 94447
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender- 15516 15713
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender- 13218 17572
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender- 7142 7142
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 29422 46343
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 2373 2373
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)  Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 8017 8783
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OBC-  Gender- 13428 17823
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, NCL Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Rirla Inctitiite nf Comniiter Science and Al QC Gender- Q372 103A1

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/5



7/22/23,4:10 PM

iU o vt v

Technology, Patna

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna

Rt A R TR

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

R e

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4328

50792

10370

11456

7010

49432

10761

19106

12224

6703

72555

13190

15161

9363

4675

62773

10485

14271

7010

63040

11408

22596

12511

6808

80082

14159

19368

9363

3/5



7/22/23,4:10 PM

Off—CampIJs

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of

Ba&helor 01; Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

51018

9627

19091

9692

6073

63851

11895

14308

8270

50958

11946

22863

57730

10419

20479

11358

6496

72434

12577

16802

8270

69866

12536

26739

4/5



7/22/23,4:10 PM

Technology, Patna

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12488

6813

71713

14594

13710

8140

Digital India

Power To Empower

13263

6996

88790

15041

20905

8140

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

