7/22/23, 4:10 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No		
5		
nstitute Type		
Government Funded Technical Instit	tutions	
nstitute Name		
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna (Off-Campus	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		
	Submit	↑ Top

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-N and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats rep
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50920	74163
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12171	12549
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22617	27387
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10939	12449
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3718	5284
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	75880	94447
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15516	15713
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	13218	17572
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7142	7142
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29422	46343
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2373	2373
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8017	8783
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13428	17823
Birla Institute of	Computer Science and	AI	sc	Gender-	9372	10361

20, 4.10 T W			000/1/			
Technology, Patna	Engineering (4 Years,	/ 11		Neutral	55,2	10001
Off-Campus	Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4328	4675
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50792	62773
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10370	10485
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11456	14271
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7010	7010
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49432	63040
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10761	11408
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19106	22596
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12224	12511
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6703	6808
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	72555	80082
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13190	14159
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15161	19368
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	9363	9363

7/22/23, 4:10 PM JoSAA

), 4.10 T W		0.	JOHN			
Off-Campus	Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51018	57730
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9627	10419
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19091	20479
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9692	11358
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6073	6496
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	63851	72434
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11895	12577
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	14308	16802
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8270	8270
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50958	69866
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11946	12536
Birla Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4	Al	OBC-	Gender-	22863	26739

7/22/23, 4:10 PM JoSAA

Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of		NCL	Neutral		
Off-Campus	Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12488	13263
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6813	6996
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71713	88790
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14594	15041
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	13710	20905
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8140	8140

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





